OTtkpbITOE MNepBeHcTBO Benapycu (toHnopbl 2004-2007 1.p., oHMopkn 2005-2008 r.p.)

BpecT, 9. - 12.2.2022

AucTtaHuuna 26
11.02.2022 - 10:35

MyxunHbl, 200m Ha cnnHe

OTKpbITbIE

CTtapToBblii npoTokon MNpeaBapuTenbHblii

JR

1:59.46 UMBbII, Huknta

01.01.2015

KMC : 2:15.50 / MC : 2:08.00

Jopoxka  damunusa, ima

3annbiB 1 n3 5

3 AOAMUYK, VBaH
4  JIYHWH, Anekceii
5 UYWNUKAH, AnekcaHap

3annbiB 2 3 5

1 CYBOPOB, fApocnas
M/1IEYKO, 3axap
MYTrALUEBWY, Kupunn
HOBWKOB, Huknta
MY>XYNHWH, Ieb6
KNEMEHTBEB, AH
KOJIKO, JleoHnpg,
LWYHbBKO, eopruii

O~NOOOTA~,WN

3annbiB 3n3 5

OENOK, Erop

MAHYYK, NnbAa
TbIMOHHKOK, PycnaH
HECIOK, AHppeli
FOPBAYEE, ApTyp
MAMEKWH, Bnagnmup
BE3BOPO/bKO, Bagum
LWAP/IAH, HOpwii

O~NO OIS WN -

3annbiB 4 n3 5

LUEPEMET, Hukuta
rYPHOBWY, Banepwii
BAPTOLL, MartBeii
MELEBWY, Makcum
NOMATEHKG, NéTp
AKYBOBWUY, BaH
UEPHAKOB, Nnbs
BALLKO, Masen

O~NOOOTPA,WNPE

3annbiB 5135

KOBAJIEHOK, EBrenui
LUKNAHKOB, Muxann
3YINKOB, Erop
LUKNPbATOB, Bauecnas
CUNBbYYK, eHuc
NNTBMHOB, MatBei
OAHKEBWY, MartBei
KO3bIPb, AaHuna

O~NO OIS WN -

rlp paspsag CrtpaHa KomaHpa

2003 MC BLR bBpecTtckasa obnactb
2007 1 BLR  MwuHCK

2006 1 BLR  MwuHcK

2007 KMC BLR Butebckast o6nactb
2007 1 BLR MwuHckasa o6n1acTtb
2006 KMC BLR  MwuHcK

2006 KMC BLR  MwuHcK

2006 1 BLR  MwuHcK

2005 KMC BLR  MwuHcK

2006 1 BLR  MwuHcK

2005 KMC BLR  MwuHcK

2007 KMC BLR MwuHckada o6n1acTtb
2006 KMC BLR Tomenbckasi obnactb
2005 KMC BLR  MwuHCK

2006 MC BLR  MwuHcK

2004 KMC BLR Morunésckas 06n1actb
2006 KMC BLR Tomenbckas 06nactb
2005 KMC BLR  MwuHcK

2005 KMC BLR T'pogHeHckas obnacTb
2005 KMC BLR  MwuHCK

2005 MC BLR  MwuHcK

2006 KMC BLR Butebckast o6nactb
2004 MC BLR ['pogHeHckas obnactb
2004 MC BLR  MwuHcK

2004 KMC BLR ['pogHeHckas obnactb
2005 KMC BLR Tomenbckas 06nactb
2007 KMC BLR T'pogHeHckas obnacTb
2006 1 BLR Morunésckas 06n1actb
2005 KMC BLR MwuHckas o06nactb
2004 KMC BLR MwuHckas o06nactb
2004 KMC BLR Morunésckas obnactb
2005 KMC BLR bBpecTckasa obnactb
2004 KMC BLR Tomenbckasi obnactb
2006 KMC BLR MwuHckada o6n1acTtb
2004 KMC BLR bBpecTckasa obnactb

3asBoyHOoe Bpema

NT
2:30.00
2:30.01

2:24.00
2:23.00
2:22.00
2:20.77
2:22.00
2:22.23
2:23.00
2:25.00

2:18.00
2:14.66
2:11.00
2:07.28
2:09.30
2:12.00
2:15.10
2:19.00

2:16.52
2:12.21
2:11.00
2:06.00
2:09.01
2:11.50
2:15.00
2:18.50

2:16.00
2:12.00
2:11.00
2:06.00
2:08.78
2:11.12
2:15.00
2:18.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.70511

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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