(2004-2007 . ., 2005-2008 . .) , 9. - 12.2.2022

26 , 200m 11.02.2022 - 10:35

	.2022 - 10:35			
JR	0.45.50 / 110 . 0.00.00	1:59.46 ,		01.01.2015
KMC : 2	2:15.50 / MC : 2:08.00			
		/		
	,	,		
	<u>1 5</u>			
3	,	2003	BLR	NT
4 5	,	2007 1	BLR	2:30.00
5	,	2006 1	BLR	2:30.01
	2 5			
			D. D.	0.04.00
1	,	2007	BLR	2:24.00
2	,	2007 1	BLR	2:23.00
3	,	2006	BLR	2:22.00
4	,	2006	BLR	2:20.77
5 6	,	2006 1 2005	BLR BLR	2:22.00 2:22.23
7	j	2005	BLR	2:23.00
8	,	2005	BLR	2:25.00
0	,	2005	DLK	2.23.00
	3 5			
1	,	2007	BLR	2:18.00
2	,	2006	BLR	2:14.66
3	,	2005	BLR	2:11.00
4	,	2006	BLR	2:07.28
5	,	2004	BLR	2:09.30
6	,	2006	BLR	2:12.00
7	,	2005	BLR	2:15.10
8	,	2005	BLR	2:19.00
	<u>4 5</u>			
1	,	2005	BLR	2:16.52
2	,	2005	BLR	2:12.21
3	,	2006	BLR	2:11.00
4	,	2004	BLR	2:06.00
5	,	2004	BLR	2:09.01
6	,	2004	BLR	2:11.50
7	,	2005	BLR	2:15.00
8	,	2007	BLR	2:18.50
	<u>5 5</u>			
1	,	2006 1	BLR	2:16.00
2	,	2005	BLR	2:12.00
3	,	2004	BLR	2:11.00
4	,	2004	BLR	2:06.00
5	,	2005	BLR	2:08.78
6	,	2004	BLR	2:11.12
7	,	2006	BLR	2:15.00
8	,	2004	BLR	2:18.00
Ū	,	2001	22.1	2.10.00